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Facebook: Oehs Oehs 

mailto:stchaitanyaeducationsociety@gmail.com
http://www.orientalschool.co.in/


 MONTH - APRIL -2023 
 

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

24.04.2023 Monday School Re-Opens for X Std. for the Academic Year 2023-24. 

OEHS Foundation Day Celebration. 

 MONTH - MAY -2023   
 

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

13.05.2023 

 

15.05.2023 

 

16.05.2023 

Saturday 

 

Monday 

 

Tuesday 

Teachers Orientation Day 
1st Staff Interaction Meeting for the Academic 
year 2023-24 

First Day of the School 
Pre-Nursery to 9th Std. 
Commencement of Bridge Course Classes. 

Commencement of Bridge course test for 10th Std. 

 MONTH - JUNE 2023   

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

01.06.2023 Thursday Awareness Program on World's Milk day. 

02.06.2023 Friday Election of Student Leaders 

03.06.2023 Saturday Investiture Ceremony and Orientation of School 
Leaders   

Inauguration of Electrol Literacy Club. 

05.06.2023 Monday World Environment Day 

06.06.2023 Tuesday Commencement of Bridge Course Test for 1st  Std – 9th  Std. 

17.06.2023 Saturday Fresher’s Day and Father’s Day 

21.06.2023 Wednesday International Day of Yoga 
  Meditation Program. 

24.06.2023 Saturday II Staff Interaction Meeting for the Academic year 2023-24. 

29.06.2023 Thursday Bakrid festival - Holiday 

30.06.2023 Friday Assignment of Project activity for all subjects for 
FA-1: 5th  Std. to 10th  Std. 

 MONTH - JULY 2023  

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

01.07.2023 Saturday Puppet Play / Marionettes play 

03.07.2023 Monday Awareness Program on Guru Poornima 

08.07.2023 Saturday Parent Orientation Program 

10.07.2023 Monday Commencement of FA-I Test from 1st  Std. to 10th Std. 

15.07.2023 Saturday Yellow Day for Kindergarten 
Debate competition for 1st  - 10th  Std. 



English 

 

22.07.2023 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting from Class 1st  Std – 10th  Std 
  3rd Staff Interaction Meeting for the Academic year 2023-24  

24.07.2023 Monday Assignment of Projects for all subjects for 
FA2: 5th  Std. to 10th  Std. 

28.07.2023 Friday Friendship day for Kindergarten. 

29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram Festival - Holiday 
 

 MONTH - AUGUST 2023 
 

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

05.08.2023 Saturday Interclass competition of Word Building. 

07.08.2023 Monday Commencement of FA 1 Test for Kindergarten. 

12.08.2023 Saturday 4th Staff Meeting for the Academic Year 2023-24. 

15.08.2023 Tuesday Celebration of Independence Day. 

25.08.2023 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratham Festival – Holiday. 

26.08.2023 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting for Kindergarten. 

28.08.2023 Wednesday Commencement of FA-II : 1st  Std. to 10th  Std. 

 MONTH - SEPTEMBER 2023  

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

05.09.2023 Tuesday Celebration of Teacher's Day and Krishna Janmashtami 

09.09.2023 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting from Class 1st  to 10th  
  5th  Staff Interaction Meeting for the Academic year 2023-24 

16.09.2023 Saturday Educational Trip: 1st  to 10th  Std. 

23.09.2023 Saturday Elocution Day and  Quiz Competition 

28.09.2023 Thursday Id-e-Milad - Holiday 

 MONTH - OCTOBER 2023  
DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi 

03.10.2023 Tuesday Commencement of SA1 Examination: 
Pre-Nursery to 10th  std. 

12.10.2023 Thursday World Sight Day Awareness program 

14.10.2023 Saturday Mahalaya Amavasya 

16.10.2023 Monday Navaratri Pooja. 

17.10.2023 - Tuesday - Dussehra Vacation 

24.10.2023 Tuesday  



 

25.10.2023 Wednesday School Re-opens after Dussehra vacation 
  Inauguration of Sports Day and Sports activities from 
  Pre-Nursery to 10th  std. 

28.10.2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayathi 

30.10.2023 Monday Assignment of Projects of all the subjects 
For FA3: 5th  to 10th  std.  

   

 MONTH - NOVEMBER 2023 

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

01.11.2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyothsava 

04.11.2023 Saturday Interclass Competition of Essay Writing 
  Parent Teachers Meeting from Pre-Nursery to 10th  std. 

11.11.2023 Saturday 6th  Staff Interaction Meeting of the Academic year 2023-24 
  Assignment of Diya Making  

12.11.2023- Sunday to Diwali Festival- Holiday 

14.11.2023 Tuesday  

25.11.2022 Saturday Childrens Day & Fireless Cooking for Pre-Nursery to 10th  

30.11.2023 Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanthi 

 MONTH - DECEMBER 2023   

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

02.12.2023 Saturday Oriental Day of Prathiba Puraskara 

16.12.2023 Saturday 7th Staff Interaction Meeting of the Academic year 2023-24 

18.12.2023 Monday Commencement of FA-3 Test from Class 1st to 10th Std. 

23.12.2023 Saturday Celebration of Christmas Eve/Red Day 

25.12.2023 & Monday &  

26.12.2023 Tuesday Christmas Holidays 



 

 MONTH - JANUARY 2024  
 

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

01.01.2024 Monday New Year -  Holiday 

06.01.2024 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting from Class 1st  to 10th  Std. 

08.01.2024 Monday Commencement of FA II test for Kindergarten 

15.01.2024 Monday Makara Sankrathi - Holiday 

17.01.2024 Wednesday Commencement of 1st  Preparatory Exams for SSLC students 

25.01.2024 Thursday Indian Voters Day - Electrol Literacy Club Activity 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day/Science Exhibition 

27.01.2024 Saturday Field Trip for Kindergarten 

 
 MONTH - FEBRUARY 2024  

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

05.02.2024 Monday Commencement of FA IV for class from 1st  to 10th  Std. 

12.02.2024 Monday Commencement of II Preparatory Exam for SSLC Students 

17.02.2024 Saturday Parents and Teachers Meeting from 1st to 10th  Std 
  8th  Staff Interaction Meeting for the Academic year 2023-24 

23.02.2024 Friday Saraswathi Pooja & Prayers  

24.02.2024 Saturday Graduation Day For SSLC Students 

28.02.2024 Wednesday Awareness Program on National Science Day. 

 
 MONTH - MARCH 2024  

 

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

01.03.2024 Friday Commencement of III Preparatory for SSLC Students. 

08.03.2024 Friday Mahashivaratri Holiday 

11.03.2024 Monday Commencement of Evaluation Exam for 5th  std. and 8th  Std. 

16.03.2024 Saturday Graduation Day For Kindergarten 

18.03.2024 Monday SA2-Annual Exams Begins for Pre-Nursery - class 9th  Std. 

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 

  MONTH - APRIL 2024  

DATE DAY TITLE OF ACTIVITY / EVENT / PROGRAM PLANNED 

06.04.2024 Saturday 9th  Staff Interaction Meeting for the Academic Year 2023-24 

10.04.2023 Wednesday Announcement of Results for Pre-Nursery – 9th  Std. 



 

NOTE:- 

 This Year planner is tentative subject to the variations to 

adopt the changes as required.

 Team Oriental is anticipating a normal academic year of 

2023-24 without any adverse development such as 

outbreak of pandemic and such other conditions beyond 

the control of the management.

 This year Planner is subject to the changes at the 

discretionary decision of the school management.

 Team Oriental is committed to make the learning life 

joyful aiming at the overall development of the students 

studying in our esteemed Institution.

 Attendance of staff & Students on the day of events / 

activities / program is compulsory.

 Dress code to be followed by the Students & Staff shall 

be followed as per the prior instructions being given.

 Parents should support the students for their active 

participation in scholastic and co-scholastic activities. 

 

Date : 20-04-2023 

Place : Bangalore 
Sd/- 

Principal 



 
 
 
 
 

 

St. Chaitanya Education Society (Regd.) 

Oriental English High School 
“Intellectuals Team of Competence for Creative Education” 

 Oriental Policies on Discipline Measures for Students and the Parents :-  

 Oriental Policies & Discipline Measures are to be followed as Rules & Regulation of 
the School.

 The school educates the students of all communities, religions, linguistic 
backgrounds.

 Students must report to school before the first bell at 8:15 a.m. on all working days.
 Students must follow proper uniform and discipline code prescribed by the School. 

And they should be neat and cleanly dressed.
 Parent(s) must attend the “Parents Meeting” being scheduled and intimated by the 

School time to time.
 Parents should follow school timings to meet the teachers / Management’s 

Representative and should use the school Diary generously to communicate.
 Parent shall see the Student Dairy regularly.
 Attendance of students on the re-opening day after the vacation period is 

compulsory.
 Parents should adhere to the terms and conditions with respect to their wards’ 

assignments and completion of home-work assigned to the students.
 Every student / parent should take care of school property with utmost care. Any 

damage to the school property or buildings, breaking of class furniture or lab 
equipment or loss of library books, defacing of the school properties will be dealt 
seriously.

 Apart from the above guidelines all the parents and students are required to adhere 
to the Guidelines provided in our School Dairy.

 The school reserves the right to cancel or modify any of the standing rules and also to 
enforce new rules from time to time.

 Ignorance of any of the rules and the standing instructions will not be considered as 
an excuse.

 Students and the parent shall co-operate to ensure the security and safety of all 
students and the work force of the School.

 Student / Parent shall not indulge into any illegal behaviors.



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

St. Chaitanya Education Society (Regd.) 

Oriental English High School 
“Intellectuals Team of Competence 

for Creative Education” 

 

“Oriental Quality Policy” 
 

 
 

“Orientation of Education with 

excellence & extracting the skills 

by exploration of creative 

abilities, perpetuating the focus 

towards fulfillment of human life 

is the Quality policy of Oriental” 


	YEAR PLANNER
	 This Year planner is tentative subject to the variations to adopt the changes as required.
	 This year Planner is subject to the changes at the discretionary decision of the school management.
	 Attendance of staff & Students on the day of events / activities / program is compulsory.

	Oriental English High School

